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2013 Short Financial Report

Fiscal Year 2013 (1st July 2012 to 30th June 2013)

Revenue

Memberships
WMF Grants (FDC)
Non-WMF Grants
Other Incomes
Total Revenue :

Fundraiser donations
Expenses

Programs

Fundraising

Administration (tax included)
Total Expenses :

Cash, Liabilities, Net Assets

Cash

Other Assets
Current Liabilities
Net Assets

15,383.00
476,504.02

0

65,748.00

€ 557,635.02
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€ 1,693,330.80

€ 1,051,484.21
€ 129,818.34
€ 172,780.15
€ 1,354,082.70

1,035,145.00
90,710.00
204,360.00
448,225.00
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All these figures come from Wikimédia France 2013 accounts. They were established by certified

public accountant and approved by auditor. This document has no legal value, only our certified and

audited accounts should be considered as legally compliant.
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